
 
 
  

 

The Lampard Inquiry 

October Public Hearings 

13 October 2025 – 28 October 2025 

 

Week One (13 October – 17 October 2025) 

 Monday 13 October  

2025 

Tuesday 14 October  

2025 

Wednesday 15 October 

2025 

Thursday 16 October  

2025 

Friday 17 

October 2025 

 Inquiry not sitting 

AM INQUIRY OPENINGS & 
OXEVISION  

OXEVISION CONT.  LIVE EVIDENCE FROM BEREAVED FAMILIES CONT. 

Chair’s Opening 
CTI Opening  
 
 
 
Laura Cozens (Oxehealth) 

Stop Oxevision pre-
recorded evidence cont.  
 
 
 
Zephan Trent (EPUT) 

Alexander & Paul Guille  Paul &  
Anna Rucklidge-Smith  
 
 
 
Samantha Reains 

 

PM OXEVISION CONT. LIVE EVIDENCE FROM BEREAVED FAMILIES 

Laura Cozens (Oxehealth) 
cont. 
 
Stop Oxevision  
pre-recorded evidence 

Zephan Trent (EPUT) cont.  
 
 
 

Jane Stanford  Sofia Dimoglou  

 



 
 
  
 

The Lampard Inquiry 

October Public Hearings 

13 October 2025 – 28 October 2025 

 

Week Two (20 October – 24 October 2025) 

 Monday 20 October 

2025 

Tuesday 21 October 

2025 

Wednesday 22 October 

2025 

Thursday 23 October 

2025 

Friday 24 

October 2025 

 Inquiry not sitting 

AM LIVE EVIDENCE FROM BEREAVED FAMILIES CONT. 

Dawn Johnson & 
 Craig Scott 
 
 
 

Carole Stokes  
 
 
 
 

Daniel Leader  Paul Steel  
 
 
 
 
Tammy Smith  

PM Robert Wade 
 
 
 
 
 

No public hearing  Melanie Leahy  Joanne Woolley  

 
 
 
 



 
 
  
 

 

The Lampard Inquiry 

October Public Hearings 

13 October 2025 – 28 October 2025 

 
 

Week Three (27 October – 28 October 2025) 

 Monday 27 October 

2025 

Tuesday 28 October 

2025 

 

 

 

AM 

LIVE EVIDENCE FROM 
BEREAVED FAMILIES CONT. 

LIVE EVIDENCE FROM 
BEREAVED FAMILIES CONT. &  
CLOSING STATEMENT FROM CTI 

Sally Mizon 
 
 
 
 

Ralph Taylor 

PM  Timothy Whitfield  
 
 
 
Emma Harley (TBC) 
(pre-recorded evidence) 

Deborah & Nigel Ridley-Joyce 
 
Emma Harley (TBC) 
(pre-recorded evidence) 
 
Closing Statement from CTI 

 

Updated: 10 October 2025 


